
LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR FLEET RESULTS  16 January 2025 SUMMER Race 6 Wind S  20kts
Combined Divisions sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10   tot s place Hcp h tot h place Pen Adj Tot Perf

Racing abandoned due to strong breeze

SUMMER 2024-25  Scratch Sail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis2x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4

Dave Anstey 1419 2 1 2 1 2 abd 8 4 4 1 2 2 2 1

Brad Quiggin 1370 3.5 3 1 5 1 abd 13.5 8.5 5 2 5 3.5 3 1
Paul Morrish 1383 1 2 3 15 3 abd 24 18 6 3 15 3 3 2
Adam Cooke 1354 3.5 4 12 2 4 abd 25 15.5 9.5 4 11.5 4 4 3.5

Eric Law 1435 5 15 4 4 5 abd 33 20 13 5 15 5 5 4

James McCombie 1250 9 10 5.5 3 6 abd 33.5 19 14.5 6 10 9 6 5.5

Marshall Harper 1349 7 6 13 6 7 abd 39 20 19 7 13 7 7 6

Tony Steel 1429 6 5 9 8 10 abd 38 19 19 7 10 9 8 6

Simon Griffiths 1384 8 7.5 10 7 8.5 abd 41 18.5 22.5 9 10 8.5 8 7.5

Andrew Poynting 1525 10 9 7 9.5 11 abd 46.5 21 25.5 10 11 10 9.5 9

Jordan Makin 1351 15 7.5 5.5 15 15 abd 58 30 28 11 15 15 15 7.5

Chris Villa 1432 12 15 8 15 8.5 abd 58.5 30 28.5 12 15 15 12 8.5

Barry McCarrthy 1434 15 12 14 9.5 13 abd 63.5 29 34.5 13 15 14 13 12

Clive Dutton 1441 11 11 16 15 15 abd 68 31 37 14 16 15 15 11

Rod Mackay 1245 15 15 12 15 12 abd 68.5 30 38.5 15 15 15 15 12

Steve Chapman 1414 15 15 16 15 14 abd 75 31 44 16 16 15 15 15

Markus Schumi 1400 15 15 16 15 15 abd 76 31 45 19 16 15 15 15

Bill Chaseling 1430 15 15 15 15 15 abd 75 30 45 19 15 15 15 15

Russel Boyd 427 15 15 16 15 15 abd 76 31 45 19 16 15 15 15

Terry Farrell 1350 15 15 16 15 15 abd 76 31 45 19 16 15 15 15

Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 16 15 15 abd 76 31 45 19 16 15 15 15

SUMMER 2024-25  PerformanceSail 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tot Dis2x4 Tot Plce disc 1 disc 2 disc 3 disc 4

Simon Griffiths 1384 4 1 6 2 2 abd 15 10 5 1 6 4 2 2

Eric Law 1435 3 15 3 4 1 abd 26 19 7 2 15 4 3 3

Marshall Harper 1349 5 3 12 3 4 abd 27 17 10 3 12 5 4 3

Tony Steel 1429 2 4 9 6 6 abd 27 15 12 4 9 6 6 4

Chris Villa 1432 6 15 4 15 3 abd 43 30 13 5 15 15 6 4

James McCombie 1250 9 10 8 1 5 abd 33 19 14 6 10 9 8 5

Brad Quiggin 1370 11 5 1 10 13 abd 40 24 16 7 13 11 10 5

Andrew Poynting 1525 7 8 5 9 8 abd 37 17 20 8 9 8 8 7

Dave Anstey 1419 12 2 11 7 11 abd 43 23 20 8 12 11 11 7

Barry McCarthy 1434 15 6 10 8 10 abd 49 25 24 10 15 10 10 8

Adam Cooke 1354 10 9 15 5 12 abd 51 27 24 10 15 12 10 9

Rod Mackay 1245 15 15 2 15 9 abd 56 30 26 12 15 15 15 9

Paul Morrish 1383 1 12 14 15 14 abd 56 29 27 13 15 14 14 12



Clive Dutton 1441 8 7 15 15 15 abd 60 30 30 14 15 15 15 8

Bill Chaseling 1430 15 15 7 15 15 abd 67 30 37 15 15 15 15 15

Steve Chapman 1414 15 15 15 15 7 abd 67 30 37 15 15 15 15 15

Jordan Makin 1351 15 11 13 15 15 abd 69 30 39 17 15 15 15 13

Markus Schumi 1400 15 15 15 15 15 abd 75 30 45 19 15 15 15 15

Russel Boyd 427 15 15 15 15 15 abd 75 30 45 19 15 15 15 15

Terry Farrell 1350 15 15 15 15 15 abd 75 30 45 19 15 15 15 15

Mark Holmes 1431 15 15 15 15 15 abd 75 30 45 19 15 15 15 15


